

M.Ex Case No. 13 of 2015

Present: Mr. V. Sett

Order No. 35 dated 05.12.2022

Regular P. O. has retired on superannuation. Ld. Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Burdwan is in-charge.

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the petition and on calculation sheet. Objection if any in the meantime.

Both sides file hazira.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 16.03.2023 for hearing of the petition and on calculation sheet. Objection if any in the meantime.