

M.Ex. Case No. 13 of 2015

Present: Mr. B. Chatterjee
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan.

Order No 40 dated 02.08.2024

Today the case is fixed for hearing on the point of correctness of calculation sheet.
Dhr files hazira.

Jdr/ State files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Time prayer is allowed .

Fixing 10.12.2024 for hearing on the point of correctness of calculation sheet.

D/C by me

Sd/-

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Sd/-

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Burdwan